

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Nadada 18 Number (ruks)				
To	Sub Health Centre via Vishahar station				
PRIND- MMUSY-NDG-BRRP	170-70000				
Agency:-	Krishnaji Consl. Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No -	24/SB/NDG/BRRP/2020-21				
Date of commencement -	13.07.2020				
Date of completion -	12.01.2022				
Rate per	0.03% rate				

W/area data

① Cleanup & grubbing Rd land.

$$8 \times 50 \times 2.50 = 1000.00$$

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 600.00$$

$$12 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 900.00$$

$$12 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 900.00$$

$$6 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 450.00$$

$$T = 3850.00$$

~~Grubbing~~ 25 ft deep

$$= 0.39 \text{ Ha}$$

② Prov. & strip nursery logs

& Cihnen wood - 2.5 Ha

③ Epa excavation rolling
hydraulic excavator

$$30 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 33.75$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	10	0.375	0.100	0.750
	16	30	0.525	0.100	25.20
	16	30	0.525	0.140	25.20
	2	30	0.525	0.100	3.15
					$\Sigma = 88.05 \text{ m}^2$

④ Prov. 15% gr-I Mat

	30	30	0.375	0.100	33.75
	2	10	0.375	0.100	0.75
	16	30	0.525	0.140	25.20
	16	30	0.525	0.140	25.20
	2	30	0.525	0.100	3.15
	1	10	0.525	0.100	3.15

6.43

18/9/20

82	x	0.90	x	0.60	x	0.1002	4.43
43	x	1.8	x	1.2	x	0.1002	18.58
63	x	1.2	x	0.50	x	0.1252	4.73
11	x	30	x	4.05	x	0.1002	133.65
5	x	30	x	4.05	x	0.1002	60.75
1	x	30	x	4.05	x	0.1002	12.15
6	x	30	x	4.05	x	0.2002	145.80
							$T = 471.19 \text{ m}^3$

6m

30/08/2000
75

⑤ Prev. ~~60/08/2000~~ Part II Mol

3	x	30	x	3.25	x	0.0252	25.31
14	x	30	x	$(3.75 + 4 + 3.25)$	x	0.0252	8.63
9	x	30	x	9.25	x	0.0252	75.94

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	7x				
	1x	30x	(3.25 + 3.5 + 3.15 + 3.35)		
				x 0.075 =	7.96
	1x	42.50x	3.75	x 0.075 =	11.95
	10x	30x	3.75	x 0.075 =	84.38
	7x	30x	3.25	x 0.075 =	59.06
	Total				173.23 m ²
	18/09/20				18/9/20
					SA
⑥ Prov. CCP 1700 with 408 m ²	3x	30x	3.25	x 0.1602 =	54.00
	1x	30x	(3.25 + 4.43)	x 0.1602 =	18.25
					1.62

$$1 \times 8.5 \times \frac{(4.31 + 2.5)}{2} \times 0.16 = 4.62$$

$$9 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 162.00$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(3.75 + 3.50 + 3.15 + 3.25)}{4} \times 0.16 = 16.98$$

$$1 \times 42.50 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 25.50$$

$$T = 281.50 \text{ m}^3$$

⑦ Prov. cable duct across the road

$$6 \times 3.0 \times 2.50 = 45.00 \text{ m}$$

6 m

05/11/2020
AS

AD
5/11/2020

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

A

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing Rd land. Qty vide p-① 1 term					
0.39 Ha @ ₹ 5/133.74/ha = ₹					19686
② Prov. & binding masonry work below Qty vide p-① 1 term					
2 Nos @ ₹ 8737.71/each = ₹					17475
③ Excavation for foundation by hydraulic Qty vide p-② 1 term					
88.65 m ³ @ ₹ 74.14/m ³ = ₹					6530
④ Prov. work for 1st & 2nd floor Qty vide p-② 1 term					
471.19 m ³ @ ₹ 1978.29/m ³ = ₹					932150
⑤ Prov. work for 3rd floor					

Qty 4000
 273.23422 2518.11/43 2 688023

⑥ Prov. copy 1000000 13 gal. cur
 Qty vide p ③ 17000

281.54722 6131.03/43 = 2 1725885

⑦ Prov. cable direct across the Road
 Qty vide p ③ 17000

45.4422 834.94/43 = 2 375842

T = 2 342732320

Add L.C @ 1% = (+) 342732320

Add cost @ 12% = (+) 411279200

T = 2 387287520

Less 0.03% as per general 116200

Net T = 2 387171300

Gr 1/2
 05/11/2020

h
 05/11/2020

Continuation